PIPES AND PUSH-FIT FITTINGS
PIPES AND TUBINGS FOR COMPRESSED AIR
FITTINGS
TERMINAL BLOCKS
SPACERS
DRAINS
FRL UNIT
PIPE CLIPS

Blau lackiertes Aluminium
Ral 5015
CODICE Ø A B C D (g)
059.015.104 15 345 95 110 195 97
059.022.104 22 460 150 150 240 146
11The reproduction of this catalogue is prohibited without authorization. We reserve the right to make changes to our products to enhance their features.
STRAIGHT FITTING
MANICOTTO GIUNZIONE DRITTO
MANGUITO DE UNIÓN RECTO
MANCHON JONCTION DROIT
GERADER VERBINDER
A
B
PA6 + POM
CODICE Ø A B C D (g)
R210.015.015 15 30,5 64 50
R210.022.022 22 42 73 78
R210.028.028 28 47,5 96 132
90° ELBOW FITTING
RACCORDO GIUNZIONE 90°
CODO 90°
COUDE ÉGAL 90°
WINKEL 90°
PA6 + POM
CODICE Ø A B C D (g)
R213.015.015 15 30,5 55 54
R213.022.022 22 42 68 82
R213.028.028 28 47,5 85 136
12 The reproduction of this catalogue is prohibited without authorization. We reserve the right to make changes to our products to enhance their features.
“TEE “ FITTING
RACCORDO “T” PARI
EMPALME EN “T”
RACCORD EN “T”
T-STÜCK
PA6 + POM
CODICE Ø A B C D (g)
R214.015.000 15 30,5 78 55 80
R214.022.000 22 42 96 69 135
R214.028.000 28 47,5 121 85 210
DRY AIR DROP TEE FITTING
RACCORDO “T” RIDOTTO PER CALATA
RACOR “T” REDUCIDO PARA BAJADA
RACCORD EN “T” REDUIT POUR DESCENTE
T-REDUZIERSTÜCK MIT KONDENSAT-STOPP
PA6 + POM
CODICE Ø A B C D (g)
R247.028.015 15 47,5 121 30,5 117 290
R247.028.022 22 47,5 121 42 138 305
13The reproduction of this catalogue is prohibited without authorization. We reserve the right to make changes to our products to enhance their features.
STRAIGHT MALE FITTING
RACCORDO DRITTO MASCHIO
RACOR RECTO MACHO
RACCORD DROIT MÂLE
GERADER VERBINDER MIT AUSSENGEWINDE
B
A
PA6 + POM
CODICE Ø A B C D (g)
R211.015.038 15-3/8” 30,5 46 18
R211.015.012 15-1/2” 30,5 49 19
R211.022.012 22-1/2” 42 56 34
R211.028.012 28-1/2” 47,5 66 53
R211.028.034 28-3/4” 47,5 67 54
END CAP
TAPPO
TAPÓN
BOUCHON
ENDSTOPFEN
B
A
PA6 + POM
CODICE Ø A B C D (g)
R221.015.000 15 30,5 37 16
R221.022.000 22 42 43 31
R221.028.000 28 47,5 53 48
14 The reproduction of this catalogue is prohibited without authorization. We reserve the right to make changes to our products to enhance their features.
STRAIGHT UNION FITTING WITH BALL VALVE
RACCORDO DRITTO CON VALVOLA A SFERA
RACOR RECTO CON VÁLVULA DE BOLA
RACC. DROIT AVEC VANNE À BOISEAU SPHÉRIQUE
GERADER VERBINDER MIT KUGELHAHN
A
BC
Ø
CODICE Ø A B C D (g)
R224.015.012 15-1/2” 58 122 32,5 182
R224.022.012 22-1/2” 64 138 43,5 204,5
R224.028.034 28-3/4” 67 169 50,5 307,5
STRAIGHT UNION FITTING WITH BALL VALVE
RACCORDO DRITTO CON VALVOLA A SFERA
RACOR RECTO CON VÁLVULA DE BOLA
RACC. DROIT AVEC VANNE À BOISEAU SPHÉRIQUE
GERADER VERBINDER MIT KUGELHAHN
A
BC
Ø
CODICE Ø A B C D (g)
R225.015.012 15-1/2” 58 160 32,5 286
R225.022.012 22-1/2” 64 174,5 43,5 309
R225.028.034 28-3/4” 67 211 150,5 468
15The reproduction of this catalogue is prohibited without authorization. We reserve the right to make changes to our products to enhance their features.
STRAIGHT UNION FITTING WITH BALL VALVE
RACCORDO DRITTO CON VALVOLA A SFERA
RACOR RECTO CON VÁLVULA DE BOLA
RACC. DROIT AVEC VANNE À BOISEAU SPHÉRIQUE
GERADER VERBINDER MIT KUGELHAHN
CODICE Ø A B C D (g)
R220.015.012 15-1/2” 117 32,5 165
R220.022.012 22-1/2” 133 43,5 188
R220.028.034 28-3/4” 162 50,5 300,5
16 The reproduction of this catalogue is prohibited without authorization. We reserve the right to make changes to our products to enhance their features.
ALUMINIUM MALE FITTING
GIUNZIONE IN ALLUMINIO MASCHIO
MANGUITO DE ALUMINIO MACHO
MANCHON EN ALUMINIUM MÂLE
ALUMINIUM-VERBINDER MIT AUSSENGEWINDE
A
B
Black anodised aluminium
Alluminio anodizzato nero
Aluminio anodizado en negro
Aluminium anodisé noir
Schwarz anodisiertes Aluminium
CODICE Ø A B C D (g)
R238.015.038 15-3/8” 15 62 23
R238.022.012 22-1/2” 22 69,5 38
R238.028.034 28-3/4” 28 81 59
ALUMINIUM FEMALE FITTING
GIUNZIONE IN ALLUMINIO FEMMINA
MANGUITO DE ALUMINIO HEMBRA
MANCHON EN ALUMINIUM FEMELLE
ALUMINIUM-VERBINDER MIT INNENGEWINDE
A
B
Black anodised aluminium
Alluminio anodizzato nero
Aluminio anodizado en negro
Aluminium anodisé noir
Schwarz anodisiertes Aluminium
CODICE Ø A B C D (g)
R237.015.038 15-3/8” 15 53 21
R237.022.012 22-1/2” 22 61 40
R237.028.034 28-3/4” 28 72,5 60
17The reproduction of this catalogue is prohibited without authorization. We reserve the right to make changes to our products to enhance their features.
FLEXIBLES L. 500 mm
TUBI FLESSIBILI L. 500 mm
TUBOS FLEXIBLES L. 500 mm
TUBES FLEXIBLES 500 mm DE LONG
VERBINDERSCHLÄUCHE L. 500 mm
Pipes non-suitable for compressor outlet connection
Tubi non idonei per il collegamento in uscita dal compressore
Tubos no apropriados para la conexión de salida del compresor
Tubes non adaptés pour le raccordement à la sortie du compresseur
Nicht geeignet für den Anschluss am Ausgang des Kompressors
CODICE Ø1 Ø2 Length PN (g)
R226.012.500 1/2” 1/2” 500 20 201
R226.034.500 3/4” 3/4” 500 20 373
R226.001.500 1” 1” 500 15 676
R226.114.500 1-1/4” 1-1/4” 500 10 1200
R226.112.500 1-1/2” 1-1/2” 500 10 1400
R226.002.500 2” 2” 500 10 2000
FLEXIBLES L. 1.500 mm
TUBI FLESSIBILI L. 1.500 mm
TUBOS FLEXIBLES L. 1.500 mm
TUBES FLEXIBLES 1.500 mm DE LONG
VERBINDERSCHLÄUCHE L. 1.500 mm
Pipes non-suitable for compressor outlet connection
Tubi non idonei per il collegamento in uscita dal compressore
Tubos no apropriados para la conexión de salida del compresor
Tubes non adaptés pour le raccordement à la sortie du compresseur
Nicht geeignet für den Anschluss am Ausgang des Kompressors
CODICE Ø1 Ø2 Length PN (g)
R227.012.150 1/2” 1/2” 1.500 20 450
R227.034.150 3/4” 3/4” 1.500 20 810
R227.001.150 1” 1” 1.500 15 1340
R227.114.150 1-1/4” 1-1/4” 1.500 10 2600
R227.112.150 1-1/2” 1-1/2” 1.500 10 3010
R227.002.150 2” 2” 1.500 10 5040
18 The reproduction of this catalogue is prohibited without authorization. We reserve the right to make changes to our products to enhance their features.

A
COMBINATION OF DIFFERENT DIAMETERS
ABBINAMENTI DI DIVERSI DIAMETRI
COMBINACÍON DE VARIOS DIÁMETROS
COMBINAISONS DE DIAMÈTRES DIFFÉRENTS
KOMBINATIONEN VERSCHIEDENER DURCHMESSER
29The reproduction of this catalogue is prohibited without authorization. We reserve the right to make changes to our products to enhance their features.
PUSH-FIT RELEASE TOOL
STRUMENTO DI SGANCIO RACCORDO
HERRAMIENTA PARA LA LIBERACIÓN DEL MANGUI-
TO PUSH-FIT
DEMONTAGEWERKZEUG FÜR STECKVERBINDER
A B
Ø
CODICE Ø A B (g)
R235.015.000 15 40 31 6
R235.022.000 22 52 34 10
R235.028.000 28 59 39 13
SAFETY SYSTEM
THE SPECIAL RELEASE TOOL PREVENTS THE ACCIDENTAL OPENING
LO SPECIALE STRUMENTO PREVIENE LO SGANCIO ACCIDENTALE
LA HERRAMIENTA ESPECIAL IMPIDE LA APERTURA ACCIDENTAL